
LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 1
17/05/2021

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 BRUTTI REBECCA 2012 CSS Verona 03:30.0
3 SIMONCELLI GAIA 2011 CSS Verona 03:20.0
4 FONTANESI ALESSIA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 03:10.0
5 SCHIAVON VALENTINA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:11.0
6 SCHIAVON ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:23.0
7 MIHALACHE CAMELIA 2012 GAM SSD 04:00.0

Serie n° 1
2 CARLOTTO REBECCA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:53.6
3 TAMELLIN TIFFANY 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:51.0
4 FELTRIN CAROLINA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:40.0
5 SIBILATO CATERINA 2011 CSS Verona 02:40.0
6 PAGGI CAMILLA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 02:52.0
7 VALBUSA MATILDE 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 02:55.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 NEGRO FRANCESCO 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:14.7
2 AIELLO FEDERICO 2011 CSS Verona 02:50.0
3 GALVANINI LEO 2011 CSS Verona 02:40.0
4 SU BRAYAN ZILIN 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:29.0
5 SARTORI GIORGIO 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:30.0
6 MARCHETTO DANIELE 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:40.0
7 BERTAJOLA BIAGIO 2010 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:12.0
8 BORSATO FILIPPO 2011 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:15.0

100 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 PIOVAN SVEVA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:41.6
5 FONTANESI ALESSIA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:42.0

100 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:23
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 TODESCHINI EMANUELE 2011 CSS Verona 01:40.0
5 TOMMASI ANDREA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:48.1
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 2
17/05/2021

Start List completa

100 Rana - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:25
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 ZAMBONI GAIA MARIA 2012 GAM SSD 03:20.0
2 CAPPELLETTI MARIA 2011 CSS Verona 01:54.4
3 PAGGI CAMILLA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:45.0
4 CUSSIGH ZOE 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:43.5
5 POLI SOFIA 2011 CSS Verona 01:44.7
6 ROSSI MIU 2012 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:51.2
7 DANDREA ADELE 2012 CSS Verona 02:20.0
8 ROSSATO ANITA 2011 GAM SSD 03:20.0

100 Rana - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:28
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 CARBOGNIN FABIO 2011 CSS Verona 01:44.0
4 ZERLOTTO KEVIN 2010 CSS Verona 01:35.2
5 ZHUO XINYANG LEONARDO 2010 CSS Verona 01:38.7

100 Dorso - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
3 SIMONCELLI GAIA 2011 CSS Verona 01:50.0
4 CAMARA ESCUDERO GAIA 2012 CSS Verona 01:50.0
5 CAPPELLETTI MARIA 2011 CSS Verona 01:50.0
6 MIHALACHE CAMELIA 2012 GAM SSD 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 LANTE ALICE 2011 CSS Verona 01:45.0
3 NUNEZ SALVAT MARGHERITA 2011 CSS Verona 01:44.6
4 VALBUSA MATILDE 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:35.0
5 BRUTTI REBECCA 2012 CSS Verona 01:40.0
6 DUSI GIULIA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:44.8

100 Dorso - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:33
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 TODESCHINI EMANUELE 2011 CSS Verona 01:34.5
4 MARCHETTO DANIELE 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:29.0
5 GALVANINI LEO 2011 CSS Verona 01:30.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 3
17/05/2021

Start List completa

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:36
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
3 ZAMBONI GAIA MARIA 2012 GAM SSD 03:20.0
4 MOLINAROLI CELESTE 2012 CSS Verona 01:40.0
5 ROSSI MIU 2012 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:57.0
6 ROSSATO ANITA 2011 GAM SSD 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 CUSSIGH ZOE 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:36.0
3 SCHIAVON ELEONORA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:34.0
4 CARLOTTO REBECCA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:19.5
5 PIOVAN SVEVA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:31.1
6 DUSI GIULIA 2011 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:35.0

100 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 NEGRO FRANCESCO 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:27.6
4 CARBOGNIN FABIO 2011 CSS Verona 01:20.0
5 BORSATO FILIPPO 2011 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:25.3
6 TOMMASI ANDREA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 01:28.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 POLI SOFIA 2011 CSS Verona 03:20.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 17:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 AIELLO FEDERICO 2011 CSS Verona 03:14.0
4 ZERLOTTO KEVIN 2010 CSS Verona 03:05.3
5 ZHUO XINYANG LEONARDO 2010 CSS Verona 03:10.0

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Sabato 15/05/2021 17:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 SCHIAVON VALENTINA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:00.0
2 CAMARA ESCUDERO GAIA 2012 CSS Verona 01:45.3
3 SIBILATO CATERINA 2011 CSS Verona 01:33.6
4 FELTRIN CAROLINA 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:31.0
5 TAMELLIN TIFFANY 2011 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:33.0
6 LANTE ALICE 2011 CSS Verona 01:41.3
7 NUNEZ SALVAT MARGHERITA 2011 CSS Verona 01:50.0
8 DANDREA ADELE 2012 CSS Verona 02:03.3
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 4
17/05/2021

Start List completa

100 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Sabato 15/05/2021 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 BERTAJOLA BIAGIO 2010 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 01:45.0
4 SARTORI GIORGIO 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:20.9
5 SU BRAYAN ZILIN 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 01:22.0

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 4
2 CAVALER MICOL 2009 GAM SSD 03:50.0
3 CUNICO LINDA 2009 GAM SSD 03:00.0
4 ZANINI ARIANNA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 03:00.0
5 PATTACINI VALERIA 2009 GAM SSD 03:00.0
6 BATTISTI MICOL 2010 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:02.6
7 VANZINI BIANCA 2010 GAM SSD 06:40.0

Serie n° 3
2 BIGAGNOLI AURORA 2010 GAM SSD 03:00.0
3 COSTA MIRIAM 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:50.4
4 BOLZON NOEMI 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:50.0
5 MENEGHELLO MARIA CARLA 2010 GAM SSD 02:50.0
6 FINI GRETA AURORA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:53.0
7 SPERI MADDALENA 2010 GAM SSD 03:00.0

Serie n° 2
1 DAL BEN GIORGIA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 02:42.6
2 COSTA SOFIA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:40.6
3 CONTI CARLOTTA 2009 GAM SSD 02:37.9
4 PIGOZZI REBECCA 2009 CSS Verona 02:35.0
5 COMPAGNI VIRGINIA 2009 CSS Verona 02:35.0
6 DOMENICACCI SOPHIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:39.1
7 FARINA ALMA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:42.0
8 LA RUSSA MIREA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:46.2

Serie n° 1
1 NICOLETTI ILARIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:33.0
2 DE RITIS GRETA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:30.4
3 CALLEGARI ANNA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:29.5
4 DALLA BONA ALESSIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:24.4
5 BRUTTI SOFIA 2009 CSS Verona 02:28.0
6 MONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:29.7
7 CHERRADI KHADIJA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:32.4
8 CASTEGNARO CENSI ASTRID KATRIINA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:34.7
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 5
17/05/2021

Start List completa

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:07
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 3
2 ANTONINI PIETRO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:46.8
3 ZAMBERLAN RICCARDO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:43.0
4 SIMEONI PIERFRANCESCO 2009 GAM SSD 02:34.9
5 BIANCHI MARCO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:41.5
6 SICIOV DEVIS 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:44.0

Serie n° 2
2 BRUNI NICOLO' 2009 GAM SSD 02:34.7
3 SANTULIANA TOMMASO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:33.9
4 GEMMA DIMITRI 2008 CSS Verona 02:29.0
5 FELTRIN PRIAMO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:31.4
6 ZACCARIA MATTEO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:34.0

Serie n° 1
1 MASSARO LUIGI 2008 GAM SSD 02:25.0
2 MONTRESOR MATTEO 2009 GAM SSD 02:25.0
3 SARTORI LORENZO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:24.0
4 TOSI PIERLUIGI 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:14.0
5 SARTORI CRISTIANO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:18.1
6 PADRINI BRIAN 2009 CSS Verona 02:24.0
7 GUARISE PIETRO 2009 GAM SSD 02:25.0
8 ARUFFO LEONE 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:27.7

400 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:14
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 SCHINOSI FABIOLA 2009 CSS Verona 05:50.0

400 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 CUSSIGH PIETRO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:30.8
5 ZORZI FILIPPO 2009 CSS Verona 05:45.0

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:27
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 COMPAGNI VIRGINIA 2009 CSS Verona 03:10.0
4 DREZZA GIORGIA 2010 CSS Verona 03:07.2
5 MOSELE AURORA 2010 CSS Verona 03:10.0
6 BOMBONATO EMMA 2010 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:19.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 6
17/05/2021

Start List completa

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:31
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 PADRINI BRIAN 2009 CSS Verona 02:43.0

200 Dorso - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 LA RUSSA MIREA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 06:40.0
3 CHINI SOFIA 2010 GAM SSD 03:04.0
4 BOLZON NOEMI 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:00.2
5 BIGAGNOLI AURORA 2010 GAM SSD 03:03.5
6 ZANINI ARIANNA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 03:15.0

Serie n° 1
2 ZADRA DANIELA 2010 GAM SSD 02:55.0
3 BUSOLA VITTORIA 2010 CSS Verona 02:52.2
4 BIELLO AMEDEA VITTORIA 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:46.0
5 NICOLETTI ILARIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:50.0
6 CHERRADI KHADIJA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:52.5

200 Dorso - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 ANTONINI PIETRO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:59.6
3 ZACCARIA MATTEO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:53.0
4 ALLORO AMEDEO 2009 CSS Verona 02:50.0
5 CIPRIANI EDOARDO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:51.9
6 BIANCHI MARCO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 02:59.0
7 SICIOV DEVIS 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:04.0

Serie n° 1
2 GEMMA DIMITRI 2008 CSS Verona 02:46.1
3 ARUFFO LEONE 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:39.2
4 SARTORI CRISTIANO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:31.4
5 FARINA JACOPO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:38.0
6 BIGARDI PIETRO 2009 GAM SSD 02:45.0
7 PINAROLI FRANCESCO 2008 GAM SSD 02:48.4

200 Rana - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 AVESANI CARLOTTA 2010 GAM SSD 03:40.5
3 CAMARA ESCUDERO SOFIA 2010 CSS Verona 03:35.1
4 PIGOZZI REBECCA 2009 CSS Verona 03:23.2
5 FINI GRETA AURORA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:26.3
6 GECCHELE ALICE 2010 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:40.5
7 SPERI MADDALENA 2010 GAM SSD 03:50.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 7
17/05/2021

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
1 MOSELE AURORA 2010 CSS Verona 03:20.0
2 FARINA ALMA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:16.2
3 CASTEGNARO CENSI ASTRID KATRIINA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:04.4
4 CALLEGARI ANNA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:58.7
5 DE RITIS GRETA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:00.5
6 CAVALER MICOL 2009 GAM SSD 03:15.0
7 PATTACINI VALERIA 2009 GAM SSD 03:16.3

200 Rana - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 19:50
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ZAMBERLAN RICCARDO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:17.0
3 SARDELLI TOMMASO 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 03:14.4
4 CUSSIGH PIETRO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:44.3
5 GUARISE PIETRO 2009 GAM SSD 02:56.4
6 BRUNI NICOLO' 2009 GAM SSD 03:15.0
7 GELMETTI LORENZO 2009 GAM SSD 03:45.0

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 19:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 MENEGHELLO MARIA CARLA 2010 GAM SSD 03:12.4
3 DAL BEN GIORGIA 2010 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 03:05.0
4 SCHINOSI FABIOLA 2009 CSS Verona 02:53.8
5 DOMENICACCI SOPHIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 03:01.0
6 DREZZA GIORGIA 2010 CSS Verona 03:09.5
7 CAMARA ESCUDERO SOFIA 2010 CSS Verona 03:20.0

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 20:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 GELMETTI LORENZO 2009 GAM SSD 03:30.0
2 BELLUZZO MICHELANGELO 2009 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 03:04.5
3 FELTRIN PRIAMO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:51.6
4 SARTORI LORENZO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 02:40.0
5 ZORZI FILIPPO 2009 CSS Verona 02:50.2
6 MASSARO LUIGI 2008 GAM SSD 02:55.1
7 SIMEONI PIERFRANCESCO 2009 GAM SSD 03:04.7

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 15/05/2021 20:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
3 COSTA SOFIA 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:49.0
4 ZADRA DANIELA 2010 GAM SSD 05:30.0
5 CONTI CARLOTTA 2009 GAM SSD 05:30.0
6 COSTA MIRIAM 2010 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 06:03.0
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LA FESTA DELLE ROSE E DEL LAVORO Foglio n. 8
17/05/2021

Start List completa

Serie n° 1
2 MONTE SOFIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:21.0
3 BIELLO AMEDEA VITTORIA 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 05:16.5
4 DALLA BONA ALESSIA 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:04.0
5 BRUTTI SOFIA 2009 CSS Verona 05:10.0
6 BUSOLA VITTORIA 2010 CSS Verona 05:20.0

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 15/05/2021 20:20
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 BELLUZZO MICHELANGELO 2009 SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARL 05:45.0
3 CIPRIANI EDOARDO 2008 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 05:23.0
4 SANTULIANA TOMMASO 2009 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:20.0
5 PINAROLI FRANCESCO 2008 GAM SSD 05:20.0
6 SARDELLI TOMMASO 2009 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI 05:29.0

Serie n° 1
2 MONTRESOR MATTEO 2009 GAM SSD 05:20.0
3 FARINA JACOPO 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 05:02.0
4 TOSI PIERLUIGI 2008 A.S.D. LEOSPORT 04:50.0
5 ALLORO AMEDEO 2009 CSS Verona 05:00.0
6 BIGARDI PIETRO 2009 GAM SSD 05:10.0
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